
SAWS DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 
 

SECTION Title / Responsibility Name Phone # (210) Email 

DED MANAGER David C. Garcia, P.E. 233-3288 david.garcia2@saws.org 
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SUPERVISOR Kyle Harvey, P.E. 233-3814 kyle.harvey@saws.org 

Customer Service Associate 
Completeness Reviewer 

Vacant --- --- 

Planner III 
Plat/Sewer Plan Reviewer 

Santa Rivas 233-3491 santa.rivas@saws.org 

Graduate Engineer I 
Plat/Plan Reviewer 

Emanuel Rodriguez 233-3715 emanuel.rodriguez@saws.org 

Engineering Technician 
Plat / Sewer Plan Reviewer 

Michael Guerra 233-3513 michael.guerra@saws.org 

Engineering Technician 
Plat/Water Plan Reviewer 

Michael Nguyen 233-2930 michael.nguyen@saws.org 

Engineering Technician                              

Water As-built reviewer 

Christino Yanas 233-3143 christino.yanas@saws.org 

GIS Technician                                             

Sewer As-built reviewer 

Carlos Hernandez 233-3427 carlos.hernandez@saws.org 

Senior Engineering Technician 
Plat / Water Plan Reviewer 

Jose Ruiz 233-2907 jose.ruiz@saws.org 

 

Download impact fee statements>> Development Web Portal 233-2009 sawsportal.saws.org 

Send Counter Permit submittals to>> Development Web Portal 233-2009 sawsportal.saws.org 
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SUPERVISOR Nate Brunette, P.E. 233-3082 Nathaniel.Brunette@saws.org 

Customer Service Associate 
Permit Intake 

Monique Vogt 233-2313 monique.vogt@saws.org 

Engineering Technician 
Permit Plan Reviewer 

Mario Hernandez 233-3471 mario.hernandez@saws.org 

Engineering Technician 
Permit Plan Reviewer 

Danielle Villarreal 233-2955 danielle.villarreal@saws.org 

Engineering Technician 
Permit Plan Reviewer 

Jorge Gonzalez 233-3367 jorge.gonzalez@saws.org 

Engineering Technician 
Permit Plan Reviewer 

Vacant --- --- 

Engineering Technician                                   
Counter Services 

Manuel Soto 233-3508 manuel.soto@saws.org 

SUPERVISOR Bradford Regnier 233-2373 bradford.regnier@saws.org 

Planner III 
Impact Fees 

Patrick Middleton 233-3286 patrick.middleton@saws.org 

Planner III 
Impact Fees / Waivers 

Jaclyn Kneupper 233-3731 jaclyn.kneupper@saws.org 

 Request water meters>> Development Web Portal  sawsportal.saws.org 

Send service availability requests to>> Service Availability  serviceavailibility@saws.org 

Request Locates at>> 

Search for as-builts 

www.saws.org  

www.saws.org 

 https://locates.saws.org/ 

data.saws.org 
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MANAGER Carlos Fermaintt, P.E. 233-3611 carlos.fermaintt@saws.org 

Supervisor Charles Perez 233-2303 charles.perez@saws.org 

Planner IV Julian Perales 233-3055 julian.perales@saws.org 

Inspector Jose Padilla 551-6111 Jose.Padilla@saws.org 

Inspector Antonio (Tony) Sanchez 687-6148 antonio.sanchez@saws.org 

Inspector Caleb Mora 850-0436 Caleb.Mora@saws.org 

Inspector Ulises Lopez 643-6927 ulises.lopez@saws.org 

Inspector Charles Garza 571-2067 Charles.Garza@saws.org 

Inspector Jesse Rios 632-1273 Jesse.Rios@saws.org 

Inspector Emmanuel Gaona 551-8806 emmanuel.gaona@saws.org 

Inspector Johnny Torres 571-6672 johnny.torres@saws.org 

OTHER KEY CONTACTS 

Department Title / Responsibility Name Phone # Email 

 MANAGER Bobby Johnson, P.E. 233-3493 bobby.johnson@saws.org 

 
U

S
A

s 

In
fr

a
st

ru
ct

u
r

e
 P

la
n

n
in

g
  

Project Engineer II 

 

Frances Martinez 

 

233-3913 

 

frances.martinez@saws.org 

Graduate Engineer II Sean Selky 233-3265 sean.selky@saws.org 

Project Engineer James Gegenheimer 233-3751 James.Gegenheimer@saws,org 
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VICE PRESIDENT Andrea Beymer 233-3490 andrea.beymer@saws.org 

 

Exec Administrative Assistant 

 

Mandy Adams 

 

233-3476 

 

mandy.adams@saws.org 
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DIRECTOR Tracey Lehmann, P.E. 233-3492 tracey.lehmann@saws.org 

Administrative Assistant Ruby Gonzalez 233-3509 ruby.gonzalez@saws.org 


